
Dear Colleagues, Friends, Heroes: 

Thank you.  From the bottom of our hearts, thank you.   

The work that you do to educate, engage, and inspire our future generations is so incredibly important, especially now, 

during a time when your limits, resources, and resolve are being tested beyond measure.   

For the safety and well-being of your students and families, you have sacrificed countless hours transitioning to distance 

learning - creating and re-creating lesson plans, evaluating and re-evaluating strategies, viewing and reviewing policies 

and guidelines.  We want you to know that your efforts are not going unnoticed.  The communications, the 

collaborations, the frustrations, the emotions, the questions. . . We see you.  And we want to help.    

In these unprecedented and uncertain times, the arts and culture are a beacon helping students dream, inspiring them 

to achieve, and keeping hope alive.  We feel the weight of our responsibility to support students, families, and 

educators and want you to know that we are here for you.  We know that information is changing every day.  We can 

see that the path ahead will be rocky.  But, most of all, we understand that it will take some creative thinking, some 

unique projects, and some innovative collaborations to keep moving forward.  You see, when the going gets tough, we 

get creative.  And we want to be creative with you.     

As plans, projects, recommendations, and guidelines start coming to fruition, we humbly ask that you don’t forget about 

us.  We have certainly not forgotten about you!  Although there are still many unknowns ahead, we are all dedicated to 

finding creative and supportive ways to continue interacting and engaging with you in the coming School Year.  All this 

to say that from live virtual events to pre-recorded programming, we are ready and willing to work with you and adapt 

to this new and uncharted landscape.     

As you consider the new ways you must operate, the new measures you must institute, and the new challenges that 

must be faced, remember that we are here, eager to lend a helping hand.  We will continue to keep you updated as we 

learn more, decide more, and create more, but in the meantime, please reach out to us with your ideas. 

1. If you have a program idea, suggest it! 

2. If you have a specific need, tell us! 

3. If there is a gap in your supportive programming, let us know! 

Together, we will succeed. 

With gratitude,  

Your Arts & Cultural Education Directors  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Act One 
Lona Lee, Field Trip Manager 

llee@act1az.org 
https://act1az.org/ 

 
Arizona Historical Society 

Shelley Coriell, Membership & Outreach Coordinator 
scoriell@azhs.gov 

https://arizonahistoricalsociety.org/ 
 

Arizona Museum of Natural History 
Alison Stoltman, Curator of Education 

alison.stoltman@mesaaz.gov 
https://www.arizonamuseumofnaturalhistory.org/ 

 
Arizona Opera 

Cassie Robel, Director of Education 
crobel@azopera.org 
https://azopera.org/ 

 
Arizona Science Center 

Beth Nickel, Chief Learning Officer 
nickelb@azscience.org 

https://www.azscience.org/ 
 

Arizona Theatre Company 
Jasmine Roth, Director of Learning & Education 

jroth@arizonatheatre.org 
https://arizonatheatre.org/ 

 
ASU Art Museum 

Kathryn Medill, Audience Experience Coordinator 
kathryn.medill@asu.edu 

https://asuartmuseum.asu.edu/ 
 

Ballet Arizona 
Alexandra Papazian, Education & Community 

Engagement Manager 
apapazian@balletaz.org 

https://balletaz.org/ 
 

Chandler Center for the Arts 
info@chandlercenter.org 

https://www.chandlercenter.org/ 
 

Chandler Museum 
https://www.chandleraz.gov/explore/arts-and-

culture/chandler-museum 
 

Children’s Museum of Phoenix 
Kelley Fitzsimmons, Director of Education/Programs 

kfitzsimmons@childmusephx.org 
https://childrensmuseumofphoenix.org/ 

 
Childsplay Theatre 

Korbi Adams, Director of Education & School Programs 
kadams@childsplayaz.org 

https://www.childsplayaz.org/ 

Desert Botanical Garden 
Marie Long, Director of Education 

mlong@dbg.org 
https://dbg.org/ 

 
Desert Caballeros Western Museum 

info@westernmuseum.org 
https://westernmuseum.org/ 

 
Frank Lloyd Wright Foundation 

Kevin Conley, Vice President of Public Engagement 
kconley@franklloydwright.org 
https://franklloydwright.org/ 

 
Heard Museum 

Sharah Nieto, Director of Education 
snieto@heard.org 
https://heard.org/ 

Idea Museum 
Dena Milliron, Curator of Education 

dena.milliron@mesaaz.gov 
https://www.ideamuseum.org/ 

 
Mesa Arts Center 

Alison Stoltman, Curator of Education 
alison.stoltman@mesaaz.gov 

https://www.mesaartscenter.com/ 
 

Phoenix Art Museum 
Education & School Tours 

booking@phxart.org 
https://phxart.org/ 

Rosie’s House 
Marvin Scott, Program & Community Engagement Director 

marvin@rosieshouse.org 
https://rosieshouse.org/ 

 
Scottsdale Arts 

Natalie Marsh, Director of Learning & Innovation 
nataliem@scottsdalearts.org 

https://scottsdalearts.org/ 
 

The Phoenix Symphony 
Valerie Bontrager, Director of Education & 

 Community Engagement 
education@phoenixsymphony.org 

https://www.phoenixsymphony.org/ 
 

The Phoenix Zoo 
Gabrielle Hebert, Director of Education 

ghebert@phoenixzoo.org 
https://www.phoenixzoo.org/ 

 
Vision Gallery 

vision.gallery@chandleraz.org 
https://www.visiongallery.org/
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